Attendance Count

FirstName
Charlie
Rod
Lori
Richard
Richard
Dana
Sommer
yvette
Ashley
0 Ashley
11 Akilah
2 Chester
3 Richard
14 Keith
15 Naser
6 Robert
17 John

8 William
19 John
20 Connor
21 Garrett
22 Troy
23 Ancil
24 Grady
25 Cody
26 Trey
27 Trey
28 Kyle
29 Lilia
30 NICOLE
31 Lance
32 Mike
33 Gilda
34 Jamie
35 Harry
36 Mike
37 Daniel
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43 Lisa
44 Christopher
45 Edgar
46 Laura
47 Kenny
48 John

49 David
50 Michael
51 Richard
52 Arin

53 Jordan
54 Devon
55 Leid

56 Leid

57 Robert
58 Robert
59 Robert
60 Robert
61 Laura
62 LYC

63 Matt
64 Stephen
65 GABRIEL
66 Thomas
67 Jene

LastName Email
Jenkins cjenkins@porthouston.com
McCrary rod.mccrary@aecom.com
Brownell Ibrownell@porthouston.com
Byrnes rbyrnes@porthouston.com
Byrnes rbyrnes@porthouston.com
cheney dicheney@gba-inc.com
Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com
camel-smith  ysmith@porthouston.com
Judith ashley.judith@aecom.com
Judith ashley.judith@aecom.com
Hicks ahicks@porthouston.com
Hedderman cwhedderman@gba-inc.com

m com
Lindsay kwlindsay@weeksmarine.com
Khan naser.khan@aecom.com
Ramsdell robert.ramsdell@dredgingresources.net
Krause jkrause@dutragroup.com
Hussin bhussin@jaycashman.com
Gaiennie johng@patriot-construction.com
Tennant ctennant@mansonconstruction.com
Gibson ggibson@gldd.com
Hilde thilde@porthouston.com
Taylor ancilt@dredgingconsulting.com
Bryant gbryant@gba-inc.com
Anselmi codya@broussardbrothers.com
Taylor trey@matthewsbrothersinc.net
Taylor trey@matthewsbrothersinc.net
Herrick kherrick@curtinmaritime.com
Wichert Iwichert@gldd.com
ARTHUR narthur@ddgpc.com
Thil i rosbydredging.com
Haverty mhaverty@norfolkdredging.com
Ramirezx gramirez@porthouston.com
Reingold jreingold@standardconstructors.com
Stewart hstewart@dutragroup.com
Nitska mike.nitska@hydroterratec.com
Fitzke dfitzke@norfolkdredging.com
Ward manson@sunnytward.com
Howell khowell@mansonconstruction.com
Maurer estimating@dutragroup.com
Funke afunke@weeksmarine.com
Antoine rantoine@curtinmaritime.com
Rugnetta Irugnetta@curtinmaritime.com
Cl i j ine.com
Alvarez ealvarez@curtinmaritime.com
Valdez Ivaldez@mansonconstruction.com
Perrine krperrine@gldd.com
Henriksen jhenriksen@mansonconstruction.com
Mills dmills@gldd.com
Patria mpatria@curtinmaritime.com
Henderson T onstr
Ricks aricks@weeksmarine.com
Guy jguy@callanmarineltd.com
Callahan dcallahan@jaycashman.com
Wilson Iwilson@porthouston.com
Wilson Iwilson@porthouston.com
Roman rob@etracinc.com
Roman rob@etracinc.com
Roman rob@etracinc.com
Roman rob@etracinc.com
Campos lycampos@gldd.com
~ lycampos@gldd.com
McCollum matt.mccollum@aecom.com
Bassett sbassett@norfolkdredging.com
BIRHIRAY bigabco@aol.com
Simnick tpsimnick@weeksmarine.com
Adler jadler@orn.net

Title

Vice President

Vice President

Senior Estimator
snr Project Manager
Principal

Vice President

Production Engineer
Senior Project Sponsor

Owner Manager

Estimator

Project Manager
Bid Document Administrator
SURVEY TECH

Dredging Support

coo
Cost Estimator
Project Manager
Proposal Coordinator

Chief Estimator. VP
Senior Estimator
Sr. Contracts Administrator

Contract Manager

Estimating Manager

Texas Gulf Manager

Texas Gulf Manager

Texas Gulf Manager

Texas Gulf Manager

Senior Cost Estimator
Senior Cost Estimator

Ports & Navigation Engineer

Business Dev
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Company
Port houston
AECOM

Port Houston
Port Houston
Gahagan & Bryant Associates, Inc.

Port Houston
GBA/IV

Port Houston

Weeks Marine Inc.

AECOM

Dredging Resources.net LLC

Cashman Dredging & Marine Contracting Co., LLC
Patriot Construction & Industrial, LLC

Manson Construction Co

Great Lakes Dredge & Dock Company

Port of Houston

Ancil Taylor Dredging Consulting, LLC

GBA

Broussard Brothers

Curtin Maritime

Great Lakes Dredge & Dock Co. LLC
DUPLANTIS DESIGN GROUP
Crosby Dredging

Norfolk Dredging Company

Standard Constructors

The Dutra Group

Hydroterra Technologies LLC
Norfolk Dredging Company
Manson Construction Co.

The Dutra Group
Weeks Marine, Inc.

Curtin Maritime Corp.

Manson Construction
Great Lakes Dredge & Dock
Manson Construction Co.
GLDD

Curtin Maritime Corp.
Standard Constructors, Inc.

Callan Marine, Ltd.
Cashman Dredging

Port of Houston Authority
Port of Houston Authority
Etrac, Inc

Etrac, Inc

Etrac, Inc

Etrac, Inc

Great Lakes Dredge & Dock
Great Lakes Dredge & Dock

Norfolk Dredging Company
BIGAB COMPANY, L. C.
Weeks Marine

Phone
1-7134104848
1-7132672735

1-17135458017

1-3054699336
1-3054699336
1-7136702618
1-8323774800

1-9858752500
1-7145672798
1-6308051776

1-6178900600

1-9048210211
1-6302154222

1-8323446136

1-3868474692
1-7082674646
1-9852496180
1-8322177306
1-7575479391

1-4152581588
1-13373152190
1-8043323652
1-

1-
1-4152586876
1-6302123919
1-31303082072

1-6306427995
1-19045028141

1-409-762-0124
1-6178421235
1-

1-
1-8327981486
1-8327981486
1-8327981486
1-8327981486
1-7734078777
1-7734078777
1-7138825448
1-7573331360
1-
1-9852739292
1-4097710937

Address 1 Address 2
5444 Westheimer, Suite 400 Suite 400
9330 Kirby Drive suite 100
111 East Loop North

9330 Kirby Drive Suite 100
304 Gaille Dr.

5444 Westheimer Road Suite 400
5528 Middaugh avenue

549 South Street

1026 Toby Mouton Road

5985 Richard St Suite 1
68 Chambliss Road

3802 W. Bay to Bay Blvd. Suite B-22

501 Main St

1400 Pier C St
9811 Katy Freeway, Suite 1200

16564 EAST BREWSTER ROAD STE 101
17751 Hwy 3235

110 N Centerville Tnpk

212 Jacobs Run
110 Centerville Tpke

2350 Kerner Blvd. Ste 200
113 Rue Merlot

9811 Katy Freeway Suite 1200

9208 Winkler

P.0. Box 131486
549 South Street

601 S. Eighth St
601 S. Eighth St
601 S. Eighth St
601 S. Eighth St

5444 Westheimer, Suite 400
110 North Centerville Turnpike
P.0. BOX 772287

323 23rd Street

7207 REGENCY SQUARE BLVD. #210

City

Houston

Houston

HOUSTON
Houston

Covington
Houston
Downers Grove

Quincy
Duson
Jacksonville

Hattiesburg
Tampa
Abbeville

Long Beach
Houston
COVINGTON
Galliano
Chesapeake

SCOTT
Chesapeake

San Rafael
Abita Springs

Houston

Houston

Houston
Quincy

La Porte
La Porte
La Porte
La Porte

Houston
Chesapeake
HOUSTON

GALVESTON

State/Province

T

Other

T
T

Louisiana
Texas

L

CA
Massachusetts
LA

FL

T

Ms

cA
™

LA - Louisiana
LA

Virginia

CA
LA
VA

CA
Louisiana

NJ

T

Texas

Texas
MA

T
T
T
T

Texas
Virginia
™

T

Postal/Zip Code

77089

77054

77029
77054

70433
77056
60516

2169
70529
32216

39401
33629
70510

90813
77024
70433
70354
23320

70583
23320

94901
70420

77024
32216

77017

77219
2169

77571
77571
77571
77571

77056
23320
77215

77550



